Name BEARD=-

ERNEST MONTEITH

Service Number
crivad ot RECRULTING STATION=  GRAND RAPIDS utcué UsS.COAST GUARD
nrg]l, Date -8"18
Age at Entrance 18 YRS 5 MOS s ORDINARY SEAMAN U, S N.
Home Address TeMaeC oA = .., GRAND RAPIDS RXI RXF-
‘County State MICH.
%] Served at From To Served as No. Days

B.R.0=- GRAND RAPIDS
MICH.

NEW YORK DIVISION
COAST GUARD

Date Discharge

2=3-1G
Place  AMNXOXXX NEW YORK

4 MOS

N.Y. -

5 DAYS

28 DAYS

4—5496

ORDINARY SEAMAN

COXSWAIN- A

3 MOS

23 DAYS

1 MO.
10 DAYS

COXSWAIN==A

Rating at Discharge




- aN wre



